X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
gl NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 LI\ V3
GROUP B
Match: 7 Date: 7/15/2014 Spectators: 142| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Tulsa, Oklahoma MEX 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena GUA 0 16 | 15 | 12 43
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10 Set duration | 0:22 | 0:22 | 0:20 1:04
& MEX « Mexico
. Total
Rk | No| Name Spikes Faults Shots Attempts Note
™~ 1 6 | GARAY RIDL (OPP) 9 3 13 69.23
L/‘ . 2 | 11| CRUZ BRUNO (OH) 9 2 15 60.00
N - 7 | BRISENO CARLOS (MB) 3 3 7
- 3 | BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH) 1 2 3
AN - | 13/ MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH) 1 2 3
- | 15| ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S) 3 - 3
- 4| LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB) 1 1 2
Spike - 9| OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB) 1 1 2
- 1| FLORES JESUS (S) 1 - 1
- | 14| SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP) 1 - 1
- | 12| MARQUEZ RICARDO (L) - - -
- | 17| CHAVIRA JESUS (OH) - - -
. SUCC-% Others - - -
Limit: 15.00% | [Total Team 30 6 14 50 60.00
Kill Total
Rk | No | Name Blocks Faults Rebounds Attempts Note
® 1 4 | LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB) 5 1 6 1.67
_— ‘ —_— 2 7 | BRISENO CARLOS (MB) 2 1 3 6 0.67
_ —_ 3 3 | BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH) 1 - 1 0.33
3 9| OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB) 1 2 3 0.33
3 6 | GARAY RIDL (OPP) 1 2 2 5 0.33
3 | 13| MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.33
- 1| FLORES JESUS (S) - - -
Block - | 12/ MARQUEZ RICARDO (L) - - -
- | 14| SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP) - - -
- | 17| CHAVIRA JESUS (OH) - - -
- | 11| CRUZ BRUNO (OH) - 1 2 3
- | 15/ ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S) - 1 - 1
Others - - B
Avg. by set | [Total Team 11 6 10 27 3.67
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X VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
gl NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 LI\ V3
* Tuisa, ok * GROUP B
Match: 7 Date: 7/15/2014 Spectators: 142| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Tulsa, Oklahoma MEX 3 25 | 25 | 25 75
Hall:  Cox Business Center Arena GUA 0 16 | 15 | 12 43
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10 Set duration | 0:22 | 0:22 | 0:20 1:04
&l MEX « Mexico

Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 7 | BRISENO CARLOS (MB) 2 1 8 11 0.67
‘ 1 9| OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB) 2 1 2 5 0.67
~ .' 3 | 15/ ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S) 1 - 14 15 0.33
~ 3 | 13| MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH) 1 1 5 7 0.33
N 3 | 11, CRUZ BRUNO (OH) 1 2 8 11 0.33

- | 12| MARQUEZ RICARDO (L) - - - -

- | 14| SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP) - - - -

Serve - | 17| CHAVIRA JESUS (OH) - - 1 1

- 3 | BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH) - 2 5 7

- 4| LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB) - 2 5 7

- 6 | GARAY RIDL (OPP) - 3 4 7

- 1| FLORES JESUS (S) - 2 1 3

Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 7 14 53 74 2.33

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

. . Total
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Attempts Note
1| 11| CRUZ BRUNO (OH) 5 - - 5 1.67
1 | 12| MARQUEZ RICARDO (L) 5 - - 5 1.67
) 3 6 | GARAY RIDL (OPP) 3 - - 3 1.00
ﬂﬁ\ 3 | 13| MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH) 3 - - 3 1.00
5 | 7|BRISENO CARLOS (MB) 2 - - 2 0.67
6 | 3|BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH) 1 - - 1 0.33
6 | 4|LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB) 1 - - 1 0.33
Dig 6 | 15| ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S) 1 - 1 2 0.33
6 | 17| CHAVIRA JESUS (OH) 1 - - 1 0.33

- 1| FLORES JESUS (S) - - - -

- | 9|/ OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB) - - - -

- | 14| SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP) - - - -

Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 22 - 1 23 7.33
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GROUP B

NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014

riv3

Match: 7
City:
Hall:

Date: 7/15/2014

Tulsa, Oklahoma

Spectators:

142

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

MEX

3 | 25

25 | 25

75

Cox Business Center Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10

GUA

0 |16

15 | 12

43

Set duration

0:22

0:22 | 0:20

1:04

&I MEX » Mexico

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

[
Y
Set

Avg. by set

ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S)

40

1.33

- 12
- 13
- | 14
- 117

FLORES JESUS (S)
BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH)
LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB)
GARAY RIDL (OPP)
BRISENO CARLOS (MB)
OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB)
CRUZ BRUNO (OH)
MARQUEZ RICARDO (L)
MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH)
SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP)
CHAVIRA JESUS (OH)

Others

Total Team

4

39

44

1.33

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

~

Reception

Eff. %

Limit: 20.00%

MARQUEZ RICARDO (L)
CRUZ BRUNO (OH)

10
9

1

11
12

90.91
66.67

BALTAZAR ALBERTO (OH)
MANJAREZ MARCO POLO (OH)
FLORES JESUS (S)

LOPEZ ORLANDO (MB)

GARAY RIDL (OPP)

BRISENO CARLOS (MB)
OMELAS ALEJANDRO (MB)
SAUCEDA MARTIN (OPP)
ARANDA CHRISTIAN (S)
CHAVIRA JESUS (OH)

2
2

2
1
1

Others

Total Team

23

31

64.52
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NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014
GROUP B

riv3

Match: 7
City:
Hall:

Date: 7/15/2014
Tulsa, Oklahoma

Cox Business Center Arena
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10

Spectators: 142

Teams Sets| 1

Total

MEX 3 25|25

25 75

GUA 0 16| 15

12 43

Set duration | 0:22 | 0:22

0:20 1:04

B-Bcua-

Guatemala

Rk

Name

Spikes Faults

Shots

Total

Attempts Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

FLORES ERIK (OPP)
CHACON WAGNER (OH)

24
22

33.33
27.27

MENDOZA RICARDO (MB)
RUANO ADAN (S)

MALDONADO EDGAR (S)

LEON DU HENRY (OH)

PINEDA EDRAS (MB)

PAZ BRENAN (OPP)

ALVARADO DAVID (OPP)

DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB)
JUAREZ ERICK (L)

MEJIA JAVIER (OH)

8
6
3
1
2

10

r NN W oo 0

P = WO oe

Others

Total Team

23

28

71 28.17

No

Name

Faults

Rebounds

Total Note

f

Block

Avg. by set

—)—

1
—_

-
- 12
-1 13

- 10

LEON DU HENRY (OH)
PAZ BRENAN (OPP)
PINEDA EDRAS (MB)
ALVARADO DAVID (OPP)
JUAREZ ERICK (L)
MALDONADO EDGAR (S)
MEJIA JAVIER (OH)
RUANO ADAN (S)

DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB)
CHACON WAGNER (OH)
FLORES ERIK (OPP)
MENDOZA RICARDO (MB)

Attempts

Others

Total Team
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
g NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014 Arwa
GROUP B
Match: 7 Date: 7/15/2014 Spectators: 142| | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total
City:  Tulsa, Oklahoma MEX 3 | 25| 25 | 25 75
Hall: Cox Business Center Arena GUA 0 16 | 15 | 12 43
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10 Set duration| 0:22 | 0:22 | 0:20 1:04
le GUA * Guatemala
Serve Total
Rk | No | Name Aces Faults Hits Attempts Note
1 | 12| MALDONADO EDGAR (S) 2 3 6 1 0.67
. 2 3| CHACON WAGNER (OH) 1 1 5 7 0.33
L) - 4 | PAZ BRENAN (OPP) - - 2 2
‘J\ - | 7/ RUANO ADAN (S) - - 4 4
N - | 9| ALVARADO DAVID (OPP) - ; ; -
- | 11| JUAREZ ERICK (L) - - - -
- | 13| MEJIA JAVIER (OH) - - - R
Serve - | 5|FLORES ERIK (OPP) - 2 5 7
- 8 | MENDOZA RICARDO (MB) - 2 4 6
- 1| LEON DU HENRY (OH) - 2 1 3
- | 10| DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB) - 2 1 3
- 6 | PINEDA EDRAS (MB) - 1 - 1
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 3 13 28 44 1.00
Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20
. . Total
Rk | No | Name Digs Faults Receptions Attempts Note
1 3| CHACON WAGNER (OH) 5 - - 5 1.67
2 | 7|/RUANOADAN (S) 4 2 - 6 1.33
) 3 | 11 JUAREZ ERICK (L) 3 1 - 4 1.00
ﬂﬁ\ 3| 5|FLORES ERIK (OPP) 3 2 - 5 1.00
5 1| LEON DU HENRY (OH) 2 - - 2 0.67
5 | 12| MALDONADO EDGAR (S) 2 1 1 4 0.67
7 8 | MENDOZA RICARDO (MB) 1 - - 1 0.33
Dig - 4 | PAZ BRENAN (OPP) - - - -
- 6 | PINEDA EDRAS (MB) - - - -
- 9| ALVARADO DAVID (OPP) - - - -
- | 10| DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB) - - - -
- | 13| MEJIA JAVIER (OH) - - - -
Others - - - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 20 6 1 27 6.67
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NORCECA Boys' Youth Championship 2014
GROUP B

riv3

Match: 7
City:
Hall:

Date: 7/15/2014
Tulsa, Oklahoma

Cox Business Center Arena
Match duration: Start: 18:00 End: 19:10 Total: 1:10

Spectators: 142

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

MEX

3 | 25

25 | 25

75

GUA

0 |16

15 | 12

43

Set duration

0:22

0:22 | 0:20

1:04

I‘”"I GUA « Guatemala

Rk | No

Name

Running
Sets

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

)
L/
et

S

Avg. by set

RUANO ADAN (S)
LEON DU HENRY (OH)

37
13

1.00
0.33

'
O© oo O~ W=

-1 10
-
- 12
-1 13

CHACON WAGNER (OH)

PAZ BRENAN (OPP)

FLORES ERIK (OPP)

PINEDA EDRAS (MB)

MENDOZA RICARDO (MB)
ALVARADO DAVID (OPP)

DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB)
JUAREZ ERICK (L)

MALDONADO EDGAR (S)

MEJIA JAVIER (OH)

DO

2

2
1

DO

Others

Total Team

4

58

63

1.33

Rk | No

Name

Excellents

Faults

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

Eff. %

N\

8
4
5
1
Reception - f7‘>
9
0
3

Limit: 20.00%

3
11
12

O =

CHACON WAGNER (OH)
JUAREZ ERICK (L)
MALDONADO EDGAR (S)

19
12
5

4

4
5

24
20
12

75.00
40.00
25.00

-1
]

MENDOZA RICARDO (MB)

PAZ BRENAN (OPP)

FLORES ERIK (OPP)

LEON DU HENRY (OH)

PINEDA EDRAS (MB)

RUANO ADAN (S)

ALVARADO DAVID (OPP)

DE LOS ANGELES CRISTIAN (MB)
MEJIA JAVIER (OH)

1
1

2

1
1

Others

Total Team

38

60

50.00
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